RONIX

Premium Quality

Rotary Hammer
28mm-900W

POWER TOOLS

» High efficiency 900W motor with 3 operation modes:
Hammering and Hammer Dirilling, Drilling

» Die-cast magnesium housing enables light weight, superior
heat dissipation and enhances body strength

= Special grease lubrication system ensures higher efficiency

and more durability

» 360°auxiliary Ronix-design handle provides a wide range of
movement along with operator’s comfort

» Compact streamline design for comfort use in long operations
= Overload safety clutch system can protect armature and

ensures safety

Model

Power

Voltage

Frequency

No-load Speed

Chuck Type

Chuck Size

Impact Energy

Max Imapct Rate

Max Capacity in Wood
Max Capacity in Steel
Max Capacity in Concrete
Weight

Supplied in

Includes

2710
900W
220-240V
50-60Hz
980RPM
SDS Plus
28mm

4
3850BPM
40mm
10mm
28mm
4Kg

BMC

Side handle,

(1)SDS plus Drill bit 8x150
(1)SDS plus Drill bit 10x150
(1)SDS plus Drill bit 12x150
(1)SDS plus point chisel bit
14x250, (1)SDS plus flat
chisel bit 14x250

Al

CEG o e ERE

www.ronixtools.com



