



## **Rotary Hammer**

28mm-900W

**2710** 

- High efficiency 900W motor with 3 operation modes: Hammering and Hammer Drilling, Drilling
- Die-cast magnesium housing enables light weight, superior heat dissipation and enhances body strength
- Special grease lubrication system ensures higher efficiency and more durability
- 360° auxiliary Ronix-design handle provides a wide range of movement along with operator's comfort
- Compact streamline design for comfort use in long operations
- Overload safety clutch system can protect armature and ensures safety

Model	2710
Power	900W
Voltage	220-240V
Frequency	50-60Hz
No-load Speed	980RPM
Chuck Type	SDS Plus
Chuck Size	28mm
Impact Energy	4J
Max Imapct Rate	3850BPM
Max Capacity in Wood	40mm
Max Capacity in Steel	10mm
Max Capacity in Concrete	28mm
Weight	4Kg
Supplied in	BMC
Includes	Side handle, (1)SDS plus Drill bit 8×150 (1)SDS plus Drill bit 10×150 (1)SDS plus Drill bit 12×150 (1)SDS plus point chisel bit 14×250, (1)SDS plus flat chisel bit 14×250



















